Maryland Telehealth/Telemedicine Roundtable
December 6, 2010
Participant List


Robert Bass, M.D. 
Executive Director
MD Institute for Emergency Medical Services Systems
rbass@miemss.org

Alison Brown	
Senior Vice President, 
Business Development & System Strategy
University of Maryland Medical Center	
abrown@umm.edu	

Michelle Clark
Executive Director
Maryland Rural Health Association
mrha@allconet.org

John Dillman
Executive Director
Upper Shore Regional Council
jdillman@kentgov.org

Jake Frego
Director
Eastern Shore Area Health Education Center
jfrego@esahec.org

Alexis Gilroy	
Partner
Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough LLP
alexis.gilroy@nelsonmullins.com	

Rodney Glotfelty	
Health Officer
Garrett County Health Department	
rglotfelty@dhmh.state.md.us	

Brian Grady, M.D.	
Director TeleMental Health
University of Maryland  
bgrady@psych.umaryland.edu	

Diane E. Hoffmann
Associate Dean for Academic Programs
University of Maryland School of Law
dhoffmann@law.umaryland.edu



Jean Honey	
Telepsychiatry Project Coordinator
Midshore Mental Health Systems	
jhoney@msmhs.org	

Mae Johnson	
Mediation Coordinator
Maryland Department of Agriculture	
johnsomc@mda.state.md.us	

Barbara Klein	
Associate Vice President, 
Government & Community Affairs
University of Maryland, Baltimore	
bklein@umaryland.edu	

Mary McKenna
Vice President, Information Technology	
University of Maryland Medical Center	
mmckenna@umm.edu	
 
Alexander Nason	
Director
Johns Hopkins Medicine	
anason@jhmi.edu	

Debora Neels	
Senior Director, Government Affairs
University of Maryland, Baltimore	
dneels@umaryland.edu	

Vanessa Orlando
Executive Director
Rural Maryland Council
orlandva@mda.state.md.us

Sarah Orth	
Health Policy Analyst
Maryland Health Care Commission	
sorth@mhcc.state.md.us

Mike Pennington
Executive Director
Tri-County Council for the Lower Eastern Shore	
mike@lowershore.org	



Nancy Pinn	
Project Manager
University of Maryland Baltimore	
npinn@psych.umaryland.edu

Linda Prochaska
Special Assistant to Senator Mikulski 
Linda_Prochaska@mikulski.senate.gov

Audrey Regan	
Director
Office of Chronic Disease Prevention	
aregan@dhmh.state.md.us	

Neal Reynolds, M.D.
Critical Care Physician and Tele-ICU: LLC
University of Maryland Shock Trauma Center	
paramount63@hotmail.com	

Virginia Rowthorn
Managing Director, Law & Health Care Program and Lecturer in Law
University of Maryland School of Law  
Top of Form
vrowthorn @ law.umaryland.edu 
Bottom of Form

David Sharp	
Director- Center for Health Information Technology
Maryland Health Care Commission	
dsharp@mhcc.state.md.us	

Meredith Solomon	
Outreach Librarian, Health Sciences & Human Services Library
University of Maryland – Baltimore 
msolomon@hshsl.umaryland.edu






Megan Stakolosa
Program Manager
Rural Maryland Council
StakolML@mda.state.md.us

Bob Stephens	
Director, Behavioral and Family Health
Garrett County Health Department	
rstephens@dhmh.state.md.us	

Drew Van Dopp
Marketing & Administration
Maryland Broadband Cooperative
dvandopp@mdbc.us

Connie Walker	
President
National Alliance on Mental Illness
cawalkernamimd@gmail.com	

Scott Warner
Executive Director
Mid-Shore Regional Council
swarner@MidShore.Org

Robert White	
Director Behavioral Health
University of Maryland Psychiatry	
rwhite@psych.umaryland.edu	

Patricia Linda Wilson	
Deputy Health Officer
Kent County Health Department	
wilsonpl@dhmh.state.md.us	

Grace S. Zaczek	
Program Manager
Maryland Department of Health and Mental Hygiene	
zaczekg@dhmh.state.md.us






image1.wmf


vrowthorn

 

@

 

law


